

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Shower mixer w/diverter 2 out valve -E-17070-LM31N-T		5713200
1	Rosette shower 150x150x4	1	5329520
2	Body - mixer + 2 way diverter	1	5164740
3	Cartridge sleeve	1	5164750
4	Body lever LMKW-D	1	5186710
5	Cartridge K-40 A with hot limit ring	1	2811625
6	Nut M42x1.5/M37x1.5	1	2337950
7	Lever body	1	2336580
8	Diverter nut -mixer	1	5164780
9	Diverter sleeve	1	5185650
10	Diverter 2-way	1	5164915
11	Extension head 62,5	1	2872940
12	Cap M37x1.5	1	2337930
13	Screw M4x60 ISO-2009	1	9903216
14	Diverter sliding ring	1	5186570
15	Plug no.3	1	5108300
16	Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	1	9903133
17	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	3	9903007
18	Check valve OF10/DN8	2	5164925
19	Lever+plate	1	2365900
20	Plug no.4 -flat	1	2868760
21	Rosette gasket	1	5323365
22	O-ring 49x2	1	9917490
23	OR 12x2.5	4	9917117
24	O-ring 24x2	1	9917246
25	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	2	9903028
26	OR 3x1	2	9917040